
Date Time Topic
Monday, June 6, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM ORIENTATION CLASS
Tuesday, June 7, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM RESULTANT BASED SERIES

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM STEP BASED SERIES
Thursday, June 9, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM CONDITIONAL CODING
Friday, June 10, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM NEW PATTERN CODING 

Monday, June 13, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM MACHINE CODING
Tuesday, June 14, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM MATHEMATICAL & BINARY CODING

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM CODED INEQUALITIES
Thursday, June 16, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM REVERSE INEQUALITIES

Friday, June 17, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM CODED SYLLOGISM
Monday, June 20, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM REVERSE SYLLOGISM
Tuesday, June 21, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM NEW PATTERN SYLLOGISM 

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM CODED BLOOD RELATION
Thursday, June 23, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM CODED DIRECTION DISTANCE

Friday, June 24, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM NEW PATTERN DIRECTION
Monday, June 27, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Circular Arrangement (1 variable)
Tuesday, June 28, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Circular Arrangement (2 variable)

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Circular Arrangement (Ages/year/Income)
Thursday, June 30, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Circular Arrangement (Uncertain People)

Friday, July 1, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Circular Arrangement (Concentric)
Monday, July 4, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Circular Arrangement (CODED)
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Linear Arrangement (Age/Year/Income)

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Linear Arrangement (Distance Based)
Thursday, July 7, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Linear Arrangement (Uncertain People)

Friday, July 8, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Parallel Row (With Variable)
Monday, July 11, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Three Rows Arrangement
Tuesday, July 12, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Four Rows Arrangement (Distance Based)

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Square/Rectangular Arrangement (Age/Year/Income)
Thursday, July 14, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Concentric Square Arrangement

Friday, July 15, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM Triangular/Pentagon/Hexagon Based Arrangement



Monday, July 18, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM PUZZLE-Day/Month Based
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM PUZZLE- Month-Date Based

Wednesday, July 20, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM PUZZLE- Age & Year Based
Thursday, July 21, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM PUZZLE- Age + Year & Variable Based

Friday, July 22, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM PUZZLE- Profession Based (2 Variable)
Monday, July 25, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM PUZZLE- Floor Based
Tuesday, July 26, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM PUZZLE- Floor + Age Based

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM PUZZLE- Floor + Flat Based
Thursday, July 28, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM PUZZLE- Scheduling Based

Friday, July 29, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM PUZZLE- Box Based (2 Variable)
Monday, August 1, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM PUZZLE-Box with Height Based
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM DATA SUFFICIENCY (2 DATA)

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM DATA SUFFICIENCY (3 DATA)
Thursday, August 4, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM MACHINE INPUT-1

Friday, August 5, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM MACHINE INPUT-2
Monday, August 8, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM LOGICAL REASONING-1
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM LOGICAL REASONING-2

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 4:00PM - 5:30 PM LOGICAL REASONING-3


